City of Napoleon Public Records Request

(Employee to complete for all requests)

Record to be: D Viewed DMailed to:

Faxed to: NEWS D Picked Up

Specific Record(s) requested:
NEWS RELEASE 11-9-19 0530HRS TO 11-10-19 0530HRS

NO REDACTIONS

Type of media requested: L Paper I:'Electronic L] Video Tape O] Audio Tape

Request Received by: MHULL 11-10-19 0530
[date] [time]
Forwarded to:
W ’ [date] [tiryrlt:]
Record reviewed by: i [a # (AL 1 -10-14 253
ealk i [date] [time] ¥
Request completed by: MHULL 11-10-19 0530
[date] [time]

I:]Faxing to:

|:| Personal delivery

DE-mai] to:

DRegular mail

Other: POSTED

DUnable to comply, record exempt under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages
I:lUnable to comply, Record does not exist or information insufficient to process request
I:IRecord has redactions under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages

Cost of copies provided and mailing:

Paid in advance $0.00 or,

Send payment to: NAPOLEON POLICE DEPARTMENT
(Department name here)
PO Box 151
Napoleon, Ohio 43545

(PD-195.7, Retention - 2yrs)



Napoleon Police Department Printed: 11/10/2019

. 5:30:44AM
Calls For Service Report
oR1S. David Mack, Chief Of Police CAD CALLS GENERATEI
POLICE LAST 24 HOURS
19-012477 5:59 11/9M19 B&E
403 S PERRY ST HENRY COUNTY BANK
HENRY COUNTY BANK
B&E-PENDING INVESTIGATION
19-012478 9:13 11/9/19 WELFARE CHECK

109 BRADFORD AVE

WELFARE CHECK-CP REQ SAME/OFFICERS CHECKED AREA/UNABLE TO LOCATE

19-012479 12:06 11/9/19 UTILITIES
170 DEROME DR

UTILITIES-ELECTRIC PAGED

19-012480 11:27 11/9/119 DIS CONDUCT
189 THOMAS AVE

DIS CONDUCT-CP REPORTS SAME

19-012482 12:10 11/9/19 MISC/INFO

645 APPIAN AVE

MISC/INFO

19-012483 13:29 11/9/19 BEAT PATROL

1815 SCOTT ST WAL-MART SUPERCENTER
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER

BEAT PATROL

19-012484 16:19 11/9/19 911 HANG UP

OAKWOOD AVE@YEAGER ST

911 HANG UP - UNABLE TO LOCATE

19-012485 17:14 11/9/19 FIRE SPECIAL (FIRE/RESCUE)
11-664 RD P 3
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19-012486 18:20 11/9/19 TRAFFIC STOP
W MAUMEE AVE@S PERRY ST

TRAFFIC STOP - WARNING ISSUED FOR TWO HEADLIGHTS REQUIRED

19-012487 18:22 11/9/19 UNLOCK

380 INDEPENDENCE DR RIVER CITY BOWL-A-WAY
RIVER CITY BOWL-A-WAY

UNLOCK

19-012488 22:11 11/9M19 ASSIST OTH DEP
OAKWOOD AVE@RT 24

ASSIST OTH DEP - OSP

19-012489 22:28 11/9/19 BUILDING CHECK

630 APPIAN AVE NAZARENE CHURCH
CHURCH

BUILDING CHECK

19-012490 22:42 11/9M19 OPEN DOOR

360 E RIVERVIEW AVE WORLD CLASS COLLISION

WORLD CLASS COLLISION
OPEN DOOR - DOOR IS SECURED

19-012491 23:03 11/9/M19 TRAFFIC STOP
125 W CLINTON ST DOLLAR GENERAL
DOLLAR GENERAL

TRAFFIC STOP- WARN ISSUED FOR NO HEADLIGHTS

19-012492 23:09 11/9/19 OPEN DOOR

701 BRIARHEATH AVE NAPOLEON JUNIOR SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL
NAPOLEON HIGH SCHOOL

OPEN DOOR- OFFICERS CHECKED BUILDING/ DOOR SECURED

19-012493 0:36 11/10/19 LOST PROPERTY

330 S PERRY ST NAPOLEON PARTY MART
NAPOLEON PARTY MART

LOST PROPERTY- WALLET

19-012494 0:46 11/10/19 TELEP HARASS
414 BROWNELL AVE

TELEP HARASS- 3 WARN ISSUED FOR SAME
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19-012495 1:06 11/10/19 PARK PATROL

1400 OAKWOOD AVE OAKWOOD PARK
OAKWOOD PARK

PARK PATROL

19-012496 1:14 11/10/19 TRAFFIC STOP

DEROME DR@NORTHCREST DR

TRAFFIC STOP- GUADALUPE FLORES 67YOA OF NAPOLEON CITED FOR FAIL TO DIM

19-012497 1:33 11/10/19 DUl
DEROME DR@NORTHCREST DR

DUI- GUADALUPE FLORES 67YOA OF NAPOLEON CHARGED WITH OVI

19-012498 2:22 1110119 PARK PATROL
760 W MAUMEE AVE OBERHAUS PARK
OBERHAUS PARK

PARK PATROL

19-012499 2:34 11/10/19 BUILDING CHECK
1815 SCOTT ST WAL-MART SUPERCENTER
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER

BUILDING CHECK

19-012500 2:50 11/10/19 PARK PATROL
400 E FRONT ST EAST RIVER DOWNS PARK
EAST RIVER DOWNS PARK

PARK PATROL

19-012501 3:07 11/10/19 BEAT PATROL
2246 SCOTT ST

WOODLAND GROVES

BEAT PATROL

19-012502 3:40 11/10/19 BEAT PATROL
900 AMERICAN RD PETRO 2

PETRO 2

BEAT PATROL

19-012503 ©:08 11/10/19 BUILDING CHECK
335 E RIVERVIEW AVE FREEDOM SALES
BUILDING CHECK
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19-012504 5:13 11/10/19 TRAFFIC STOP
DAGGETT DR@W MAUMEE AVE

TRAFFIC STOP- WARN ISSUED FOR NO LIC PLATE LIGHT

DISCLAIMER: Information contained in the owner field is not always accurate. This is the last known occupants or
business name.

Powered by Civica CMI - 2017 Page 4 of 4



